
ROCKINGHAM COUNTY POLITICAL PARTY OFFICERS
 2023 - 2025

DEMOCRATIC PARTY LIBERTARIAN PARTY REPUBLICAN PARTY

Jeff Webster - Chair James "Dereck" Meadows - Chair Diane Parnell - Chair

PO Box 753, Reidsville, NC 27323 Eden, NC 27288 220 Woodlyn Drive - Reidsville, NC 27320

(336) 932-4759 chair@rockingham.lpnc.org dparnelloib@hotmail.com

jwebster6@triad.rr.com

Sid Baker - 1st Chair Jonathan Hopper - Vice Chair Raymond Eaton - 1st Vice Chair

PO Box 753, Reidsville, NC 27323 Eden, NC 27288 1050 Grooms Road, Reidsville, NC 27320

(336) 932-5111 vice-chair@rockingham.lpnc.org eatdog@gmail.com

tarheeldude@gmail.com

Sara Schneidmiller - 2nd Vice Chair Jessi Hunt - Secretary Rich Willis - 2nd Vice Chair

PO Box 753, Reidsville, NC 27323 Eden, NC 27288 612 Worham Mill Road, Ruffin, NC 27326

saras4439@bellsouth.net secretary@rockingham.lpnc.org 252-725-4646

wolfislandstables@gmail.com

Deb Williams - 3rd Vice Chair

PO Box 753, Reidsville, NC 27323 Rena Hamilton - Treasurer Vicki Underwood - Secretary

(336-285-1196 Eden, NC 27288 220 Adams Street, Eden, NC 27288

theladyinthewest@gmail.com treasurer@rockingham.lpnc.org vunderwood@triad.rr.com

Pam Bullock - Secretary Vacant - Assistant Secretary

PO Box 753, Reidsville, NC 27323

(336) 210-2780

pambullock@mindspring.com

Ann Brady - Treasurer Laura Lyston - Treasurer

PO Box 753. Reidsville, NC 27323 3181 Guerrant Springs Rd., Ruffin, NC 27326

(336) 932-1687 (336) 939-5011

abpony@gmail.com lauralyston@gmail.com

Roxanne Griffin - Governance Advisor Carolyn Halverson - Assistant Treasurer

PO Box 753, Reidsville, NC 27323 1302 Sherwood Dr. #34, Reidsville, NC 27320

(336) 501-4755 (336) 613-6412

Baroque.1@outlook.com chalver18@rocketmail.com
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